
.70

2

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

CITY OR BOROUGH BOUNDARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

RAILROAD (IN SERVICE)

(TRACK RETAINED)

RAILROAD ABANDONED

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN

IMPASSABLE TOWNSHIP ROAD

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY

ON TOWNSHIP ROAD

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

OTHER ROAD

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

TOWNSHIP ROAD, NUMBER ANDT715

.34

3019

0944

LEGEND

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

W
arden

R
u
n

McCune

R

u
n

C
R

A
W

F
O

R
D

C
O

U N T Y

T
O

W
N

S
H

I
P

T
O

W
N

S
H

I
P

 

 

F
R

E
N

C
H

C
R

E

E

K

J
A

C
K

S
O

N
T352
.03

T301
T3

01T301
T301

1.07 .4
9.04

.76

1.
0
0

.33
2.181.20

2

T573 T573

T
3
0
8

T
3
0
8

T
3
0
8

T
3
5
0

T
3
5
0

T
3
5
0

T577

T
3
4
8

T
3
6
0

T549

T5
49

T354

T354

T354

T354

T354

T
3
3
6

T354

T354

T3
54

T354

T
354

T354

T309

T
3
10

T
3
2
2

T
322

T
3
2
2

T
3
2
0

T300

T300

T354

T300

T300T
3
2
0

T
3
4
8

T
3
4
7

T
3
4
8

T
3
4
6

T549

T355

.7
8

1.39

.9
8

.4
9

1.5
3

.52

.77

.84

.25

.13
.4

1

.6
6

.88.21

.33

.6
2

.0
5

.4
1

.20

.50

.7
4

.8
3

1.3
0

.6
4

.08

T5
49

1.0
7

.1
0

.4
7

.1
3

.17

.06

.12

.04

.05

1.
6
4

.7
5

.48

.81

.9
9

.9
3

.65

.45

.5
0

.93

.74

.54

1.08

.05

4018

4
0
0
5

4016

4012

4014

4
0
12

4010

301
7

0322

0322

0322

0322

C
O

U
N

T
Y

M
E

R
C

E
R

.6
1

.4
1

4005

T589

T
3
2
7

T
3
2
4

T
3
3
8

T
3
3
9

T
3
3
9

T589
T590

T325

T
3
2
5

T595

.07.1
0
.0

9

.09 .06
F
oster

Run

D

3
0
17

WNYP

F
ren

ch

Creek

C
r
e
e
k

French

Beatty

R
un

4
0
0
5

PENNSYLVANIA

RR

A
N

D

N
EW

YO
RK

WESTERN

DONATION
HILL

RD

R
U

N

R
D

RUN

BEATTY

RD

B
U
TTER

M
ILK

HILL

RD

U
T
IC

A

FRANKLIN

PK

OLD

D
E
C

K
A

R
D
S

R
D

Corners
Raughs

Hannaville

Canal Center
McCune

S
U

G
A

R
C

R
E

E
K
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B
O

R
O

U
G

H

U
T

I

C

A

B
O

R
O

U

G
H

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

MUNICIPAL CODE 60 202

PREPARED BY THE

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SECOND CLASS TOWNSHIP MAP

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

SCALE

0 2000 4000

0 1000 2000 METERS

FEET6000

TOTAL MILES

Total

Township Road System 

State Highway System 

*

19.19

TYPE 5 MAP VENANGO COUNTY PENNSYLVANIACANAL TOWNSHIP

CANAL

VENANGO COUNTY

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

12-30-14

595 DEER RD

590 JUDSON RD
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